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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA82883 Samona Begum Hidayat Ullah f 1074 1200 89.5 1 89.5

2 SA84240 Tooba Farman FARMAN ALI f 1058 1200 88.17 *
Judge/Lawyer
Son

2 88.17

3 SA82992 NAYAB HADI GHULAM HADI f 1041 1200 86.75 2 86.75

4 SA84024 sobia israr Muhammad israr f 1040 1200 86.67 * Female
Reserved

3 86.67

5 SA82637 Alina Yaqoob Yaqoob Khan f 1036 1200 86.33 3 86.33

6 SA83393 Muneeba
Muhammaf

Muhammad Wali f 1018 1200 84.83 1 84.83

7 SA84033 Alishba Khan Khan Shahzad m 1013 1200 84.42 3 84.42

8 SA82686 Ayesha Shaukat Shaukat Riaz f 1011 1200 84.25 2 84.25

9 SA84691 Kaynat khan Zoor mast Khan f 505 600 84.17 * Female
Reserved

3 84.17

10 SA82590 MEHAK ASHRAF ASHRAF ALI f 1007 1200 83.92 3 83.92

11 SA82807 Yousra Hussain Nasim Hussain f 1001 1200 83.42 1 83.42

12 SA82998 anisa zaib Muhammad Islam f 1000 1200 83.33 3 83.33

13 SA83030 Maryam Bibi Badshah
Muhammad

m 910 1100 82.73 1 82.73



14 SA82723 Khushboo Zaman Shah Zaman f 991 1200 82.58 1 82.58

15 SA84465 Iqra Ahmad Ahmad Hazrat f 990 1200 82.5 1 82.5

16 SA83498 Marwa Bibi Fateh Muhammad m 984 1200 82.0 3 82.0

17 SA84053 Uzra Hayat Hayat Shahzada m 970 1200 80.83 3 80.83

18 SA83559 Jalwa Gul Gul Zada m 965 1200 80.42 3 80.42

19 SA83445 Madina Bibi Muslim Khan f 949 1200 79.08 1 79.08

20 SA82604 Aiman Jameel Fazal Jameel f 948 1200 79.0 2 79.0

21 SA82635 NOORA BIBI NAEEM KHAN f 945 1200 78.75 1 78.75

22 SA84413 Suhana Noor Inayat Ullah f 945 1200 78.75 3 78.75

23 SA84008 Samra Gul Habib un Nabi f 942 1200 78.5 1 78.5

24 SA83148 Rooma Bibi Muhammad
Hassan

f 940 1200 78.33 3 78.33

25 SA84915 Sana Rahi Naeem Ullah f 939 1200 78.25 3 78.25

26 SA84529 MAH NOOR
NAWAZ

AMIR NAWAZ f 935 1200 77.92 * Female
Reserved

3 77.92

27 SA83621 Haseena Bibi Ghulam Yousaf f 934 1200 77.83 3 77.83

28 SA82570 Amna Gul Masood Khan m 929 1200 77.42 2 77.42

29 SA82733 Zikra Gul Sartaj Muhammad f 926 1200 77.17 2 77.17

30 SA84045 Wafa Gul Ikram Uddin f 920 1200 76.67 1 76.67

31 SA82734 Uroosa Wali Sher Wali f 918 1200 76.5 3 76.5

32 SA83395 Tanzila Bibi Muhammad
Hussain

f 910 1200 75.83 2 75.83



33 SA83336 Saba Noor Amjad Iqbal f 906 1200 75.5 * Female
Reserved

2 75.5

34 SA83081 Sabaoun Umar Rahman f 900 1200 75.0 3 75.0

35 SA83386 Adeeba Jabeen Sahib Zada f 897 1200 74.75 3 74.75

36 SA83573 Laiba begum naseeb zada f 895 1200 74.58 1 74.58

37 SA83068 Alishfa Bibi Bani Khan f 883 1200 73.58 1 73.58

38 SA82587 Muskan Wahid Noor Ul Wahid f 882 1200 73.5 1 73.5

39 SA82749 Saman Ibrar Ibrar Hussain f 875 1200 72.92 1 72.92

40 SA83580 Wareesha islam ISLAM BAHADAR f 873 1200 72.75 * Female
Reserved

1 72.75

41 SA84092 Hina Wazir zada f 838 1200 69.83 1 69.83

42 SA84111 Romaisa Begum Muhammad Zamin f 838 1200 69.83 3 69.83

43 SA83707 Huma Bibi Asad Ullah f 835 1200 69.58 2 69.58

44 SA82990 Iqra Baidar Baidar Bakht f 834 1200 69.5 3 69.5

45 SA83544 Laiba Gul Asad Ullah f 819 1200 68.25 2 68.25

46 SA84507 Alishba Anjum Jehan Sardar f 805 1200 67.08 3 67.08

47 SA83039 Sabahat Bibi Muhammad Sajad f 803 1200 66.92 1 66.92

48 SA83630 Amna gul Shaokat Ali f 802 1200 66.83 1 66.83

49 SA83598 Roshni bibi Roshni bibi f 786 1200 65.5 2 65.5

50 SA84084 Madeeha Ashraf Ashraf Ali f 650 1100 59.09 3 59.09

51 SA84414 Shandana Bibi Muhammad Israr f 625 1100 56.82 1 56.82

52 SA83114 Ayesha Bibi Alam Zeb Bacha f 0 0 0.0 1 0.0



53 SA83415 Wajeeha bibi Muhammad
Ibraheem

m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

54 SA84526 Adeeba baig Anwar baig
badshah

f 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


